Publication Number:BM93C66                            Revision 2.1                            Issue Date: Jul.11,2016
Three‐wire	Serial
EEPROM
BM93C66
Bestow Mascot
BM93C66
Preliminary Datasheet Three-Wire Serial EEPROM
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Temperature
Range
Vcc HSF Packaging Order code
DIP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-5.5V RoHS Tube BM93C66D-D-T-R
SOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube BM93C66D-S-T-R
Tape and Reel BM93C66D-S-R-R
Green
Tube BM93C66D-S-T-G
Tape and Reel BM93C66D-S-R-G
TSSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube BM93C66D-T-T-R
Tape and Reel BM93C66D-T-R-R
Green
Tube BM93C66D-T-T-G
Tape and Reel BM93C66D-T-R-G
11
_                                                           BM93C66
TAPE and REEL INFORMATION
∗ Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.